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Area

Sale Types: FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$8,767

 585

$417,717

 110,730

$38,880

 3,715

$4,180,926
10

Priest Lake $3,041,934

 12,557  455

$2,985$443

 221  0

$0$668,820

 13,104

$1,381

 690

$102

 10

$370,788

 105,480

$3,404

 319

$4,290,744
20

Pend Oreille $2,430,144

 8,868  646

$3,290$50

 10  0

$0$1,470,063

 42,065

$12,904

 8,053

$5,438

 84

$346,853

 135,822

$4,172

 369

$4,959,793
22

Mica $3,942,268

 13,187  253

$1,265$0

 0  0

$0$657,090

 15,910

$2,707

 1,353

$42,520

 669

$316,943

 106,315

$26,995

 1,436

$8,761,673
30

St. Joe $7,147,805

 25,384  636

$3,300$0

 0  202

$120$1,218,660

 23,444

$5,328

 1,950

$295

 12

$0

 0

$251

 25

$279,673
31

Cataldo $279,126

 1,009  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$30,712

 480

$1,202,065

 408,465

$35,410

 3,541

$12,507,645
40

Clearwater $10,950,475

 39,125  817

$8,170$0

 0  312

$95$270,179

 5,414

$10,539

 5,270

$13,474

 108

$559,339

 199,980

$29,380

 1,954

$10,072,320
41

Ponderosa $7,990,102

 26,115  640

$3,280$0

 0  402

$90$1,472,799

 26,571

$3,855

 1,102

$4,935

 245

$0

 0

$95,764

 3,173

$16,190,153
42

Maggie Creek $16,084,290

 57,610  464

$4,680$0

 0  10

$5$0

 0

$479

 240

$440

 88

$0

 0

$0

 0

$3,801,954
50

Payette Lakes $11,852

 97  1,526

$7,630$652

 326  0

$0$3,781,281

 101,432

$99

 99

$240

 48

$0

 0

$0

 0

$1,959,412
60

Southwest $0

 0  756

$3,780$136

 27  0

$0$1,955,256

 47,168

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$340

 34

$0

 0

$0

 0

$77,964
80

Eastern $0

 0  997

$8,695$2,784

 5,398  100

$150$65,995

 3,049

$0

 0

$67,082,256

 1,066,792

$3,213,704

 14,533

$234,257

 183,952

$51,877,996
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 183,952 4,741  14,533 263,563

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 2,363

$107,264

 2,363

 7,189

$47,075$4,064

 5,983

$460

 1,026 278,157

$11,560,144

 18,757

$37,292

 50,944  3,435  3,595


