Run Date:7/29/2016 Agency:Department of Lands

## 12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2015 TO 6/30/2016

Sale Types: FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
10	\$4,180,926	110,730	12,557	13,104	3,715	690	585	221	455	0
Priest Lake		\$417,717	\$3,041,934	\$668,820	\$38,880	\$1,381	\$8,767	\$443	\$2,985	\$C
20	\$4,290,744	105,480	8,868	42,065	319	8,053	10	10	646	0
Pend Oreille		\$370,788	\$2,430,144	\$1,470,063	\$3,404	\$12,904	\$102	\$50	\$3,290	\$0
22	\$4,959,793	135,822	13,187	15,910	369	1,353	84	0	253	0
Mica		\$346,853	\$3,942,268	\$657,090	\$4,172	\$2,707	\$5,438	\$0	\$1,265	\$0
30	\$8,761,673	106,315	25,384	23,444	1,436	1,950	669	0	636	202
St. Joe		\$316,943	\$7,147,805	\$1,218,660	\$26,995	\$5,328	\$42,520	\$0	\$3,300	\$120
31	\$279,673	0	1,009	0	25	0	12	0	0	0
Cataldo		\$0	\$279,126	\$0	\$251	\$0	\$295	\$0	\$0	\$0
40	\$12,507,645	408,465	39,125	5,414	3,541	5,270	480	0	817	312
Clearwater		\$1,202,065	\$10,950,475	\$270,179	\$35,410	\$10,539	\$30,712	\$0	\$8,170	\$95
41	\$10,072,320	199,980	26,115	26,571	1,954	1,102	108	0	640	402
Ponderosa		\$559,339	\$7,990,102	\$1,472,799	\$29,380	\$3,855	\$13,474	\$0	\$3,280	\$90
42	\$16,190,153	0	57,610	0	3,173	240	245	0	464	10
Maggie Creek		\$0	\$16,084,290	\$0	\$95,764	\$479	\$4,935	\$0	\$4,680	\$5
50	\$3,801,954	0	97	101,432	0	99	88	326	1,526	0
Payette Lakes		\$0	\$11,852	\$3,781,281	\$0	\$99	\$440	\$652	\$7,630	\$C
60	\$1,959,412	0	0	47,168	0	0	48	27	756	0
Southwest		\$0	\$0	\$1,955,256	\$0	\$0	\$240	\$136	\$3,780	\$C

Run Date:7/29/2016 Agency:Department of Lands

## 12 - HARVEST MEASURE & VALUE BY AREA 7/1/2015 TO 6/30/2016

Sale Types: FW,PU,RW,TR,DS,SS,TS

Area	Total	POLES LF	SAWLOG MBF	SAWLOG TON	PULP MBF	PULP TON	PRODS MBF	PRODS TON	PRODS CD	PRODS PIECE
80	\$77,964	0	0	3,049	0	0	34	5,398	997	100
Eastern		\$0	\$0	\$65,995	\$0	\$0	\$340	\$2,784	\$8,695	\$150
MBF, LF, Ton	\$67,082,256	1,066,792	183,952	278,157	14,533	18,757	2,363	5,983	7,189	1,026
Totals		\$3,213,704	\$51,877,996	\$11,560,144	\$234,257	\$37,292	\$107,264	\$4,064	\$47,075	\$460
MBF Convert Totals *	263,563	4,741	183,952	50,944	14,533	3,435	2,363		3,595	

<sup>\*</sup>MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF Convert Totals.